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PIN    14558   -  0379 PIN    14558   -   0033

PIN    14558   -   0409

PIN    14558   -  0376

EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888 EXPROPRIATION PLAN 65888

PIN      14558      -      0188

PART 12 PLAN 4R-22075
PART 13 PLAN 4R-22075

PART 14       PLAN 4R-22075

PART 11  PLAN 4R-22075

Known  as  CHEMIN  BOUNDARY  ROAD
Road     Allowance    Between    Geographic Townships   of Cumberland  &  Gloucester

PART  2
EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888

PART  3
EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888

PART  4 PART  5 PART 4 PLAN 50R-2623

LOT           22                                     CONCESSION                       11                 (CUMBERLAND)

PART 4 PLAN 4R-27411

PART 3 PLAN 4R-27411

PART 2                    PLAN 4R-27411

PIN         04324          -          0158
PIN         04324          -          0159

LOT           1                                   CONCESSION                       9         (OTTAWA  FRONT)            (GLOUCESTER)

EXPROPRIATION PLAN NS53632
PART  4

PLAN 5R-3644PART  5

PART 1   PLAN 5R-4318

PIN    14558   -   0409

by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376 by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376

LOT           22
CONCESSION    11  (CUMBERLAND)

Regional     Road    No. 41

Multiple OHW
(C/L UP Noted)

Multiple OHW
(C/L UP Noted)

OHW
OHW

C/L Ditch

Grass
C/L Ditch

SPIKE #3
Nothing 5022882.71
Easting 387798.04

Elev.=77.74

PIN    14558   -  0404 PIN                14558           -           0404

SUBJECT TO EASEMENT
INST RR78550

by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725

by-law 2008-144, inst. OC845734
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T/P=77.03
Inv.=76.46

CSP 0.60Ø
T/P=77.05
Inv.=76.51

CSP 0.15Ø
T/P=77.32
Inv.=77.12

CSP 0.60Ø
T/P=77.10
Inv.=76.50

CSP 0.60Ø
T/P=76.97
Inv.=76.39

CSP 0.60Ø
T/P=76.87
Inv.=76.44

CSP 0.60Ø
T/P=76.79
Inv.=76.34

CSP
T/P=76.63 CSP

T/P=76.56

CSP
T/P=76.63
Inv.=76.09 CSPT/P=76.43

Inv.=76.06

CSP
T/P=76.55
Inv.=76.22

CSP
T/P=76.54

CSP
T/P=76.98
Inv.=76.43

CSP
T/P=77.05
Inv.=76.42

GravelGravel

Asphalt
Asphalt

Gravel Gravel

PIN 14558 - 0408

PIN 14558 - 0036 PIN 14558 - 0037 PIN 14558 - 0038 PIN   14558  -  0041

EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888
EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888

PART  5
PART 4 PLAN 50R-2623 EXPROPRIATION PLAN RR65888

PART  6

BLOCK 1 BLOCK 2 BLOCK 3

BLOCK 4
PIN 14558 - 0039

REGISTERED             PLAN                    50M-128

PART  6

BLOCK 1

0.50 RESERVE
PIN 14558 - 0075

BLOCK 5
PIN 14558 - 0074

REGISTERED   PLAN   50M-136

PART 1  PLAN 50R-6146

PART 2  PLAN 50R-6146
PART 3

PLAN 50R-6146

PART 4 PLAN 4R-27411

PART 2 PLAN 4R-27827

PIN         04324          -          0178 PIN       04324        -       0177 PIN       04324        -       0161

PIN       04324        -       0162

EXPROPRIATION PLAN NS53632
PART  5

EXPROPRIATION PLAN NS53632
PART  6

EXPROPRIATION PLAN NS53632
PART  5

PART 1     PLAN 4R-13964
PART 2     PLAN 4R-13964

PIN    14558   -   0409

PIN      14558      -      0188 Known  as  CHEMIN   BOUNDARY   ROAD
Road   Allowance   Between   Geographic  Townships   of   Cumberland   &   Gloucester

by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376 by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376 by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376

LOT           22
CONCESSION    11  (CUMBERLAND)

Regional     Road    No. 41

Multiple OHW
(C/L UP Noted) Multiple OHW

(C/L UP Noted)

OHW

C/L Ditch

TOS
C/L Ditch C/L Ditch C/L Ditch

TO
S

C/L Ditch

C/L Ditch

SPIKE  #1
Nothing 5022665.06
Easting 387879.30

Elev.=77.40
Painted Line

PIN                14558           -           0404

PART  8   PLAN  5R-3644
by-law 16 of 1980, inst. ns80376

PART 3     PLAN 4R-13964

by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725

by-law 164 of 1991,
inst. RR136725

by-law 164 of 1991, inst. RR136725

BLOCK 8
WIDENING

WIDENING
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BOUNDARY ROADP7 P8 P9 P10 P11

P12

P13

P14

ALIGNMENT POINT LAYOUT

POINT No.

P1

P2

P3

P4

P5

P6

P7

P8

P9

P10

P11

P12

P13

P14

DESCRIPTION

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

POT

NORTHING (m)

5023078.64

5023032.08

5022985.50

5022938.94

5022892.36

5022845.77

5022799.18

5022752.60

5022706.05

5022659.47

5022631.52

5022813.50

5022816.15

5022821.83

EASTING (m)

387712.03

387730.26

387748.42

387766.65

387784.84

387802.96

387821.14

387839.32

387857.53

387875.73

387886.63

387808.08

387814.56

387828.48

POT = POINT ON TANGENT

REFERENCE(S)

1.  TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY PROVIDED IN A DIGITAL FORMAT BY ANNIS, O'SULLIVAN,
VOLLEBEKK LTD., JOB No. XRF-AOV-2017_Survey_BoundaryRD, FIELD WORK COMPLETED ON
November 22, 2017.

2.  PROPOSED BOUNDARY ROAD SITE ACCESS GEOMETRY PROVIDED BY TAGGART GROUP
OF COMPANIES, TECHNICAL SUPPORT DOCUMENT #9, TRAFFIC IMPACT STUDY.

3.  COORDINATE SYSTEM, HORIZONTAL DATUM MTM ZN9,  VERTICAL DATUM: CGVD28.
4. THE POSITION OF ALL POLE LINES, CONDUITS, WATERMAINS, SEWERS AND OTHER

UNDERGROUND AND OVERGROUND UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT NECESSARILY
SHOWN ON THE CONTRACT DRAWINGS, AND WHERE SHOWN, THE ACCURACY OF THE
POSITION OF SUCH UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES IS NOT GUARANTEED. BEFORE STARTING
WORK, DETERMINE THE EXACT LOCATION OF ALL SUCH UTILITIES AND STRUCTURES AND
ASSUME ALL LIABILITY FOR DAMAGE TO THEM.
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